Metalux
14FP
LED
1 '  X  4 '  L E D  P A N E L
Genera l  LED Panel .
Recessed in  Insu la ted
Ce i l ings  or  Sur face  Mount
Catalog # Type

2223 2285 2377
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION/PERFORMANCE
Catalog UPC CCT CRI (Min)
Delivered
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Input Current (A)
120V 277V
14FP4235C 080083801800 3500K 80 4451 38.5 116
.34 .15
14FP4240C 080083801763 4000K 80 4389 39.2 112
14FP4250C 080083801787 5000K 80 4521 38.9 116
14FP3830C9* 080083801824 3000K 90 3648 38.9 94
*May have extended lead-times.
**Stock available October/November 2017. Check FLASH for availability.
D R Y W A L L  F R A M E  K I T
Catalog UPC